
WJC 2023 65 - Last Chance Race

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 201 ARKONSUO T. 16:23.668
Tempo gara

1 2:13.906 + -05.-937 18:02:37.584

2 2:19.843 --------- 18:04:57.427

3 2:20.493 + 00.650 18:07:17.920

4 2:21.754 + 01.911 18:09:39.674

5 2:21.263 + 01.420 18:12:00.937

6 2:22.043 + 02.200 18:14:22.980

7 2:24.366 + 04.523 18:16:47.346

 Po. 2 - # 451 VRTAL J. + 01.634
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.471 + -03.-421 18:02:40.149

2 2:19.892 --------- 18:05:00.041

3 2:20.456 + 00.564 18:07:20.497

4 2:20.608 + 00.716 18:09:41.105

5 2:21.306 + 01.414 18:12:02.411

6 2:22.882 + 02.990 18:14:25.293

7 2:23.687 + 03.795 18:16:48.980

 Po. 3 - # 628 KOMOSA M. + 04.438
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.603 + -01.-088 18:02:42.281

2 2:20.772 + 01.081 18:05:03.053

3 2:19.691 --------- 18:07:22.744

4 2:21.779 + 02.088 18:09:44.523

5 2:23.318 + 03.627 18:12:07.841

6 2:22.253 + 02.562 18:14:30.094

7 2:21.690 + 02.999 18:16:51.784

 Po. 4 - # 44 LOPEZ A. + 10.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.996 + -02.-647 18:02:41.674

2 2:20.643 --------- 18:05:02.317

3 2:23.171 + 02.528 18:07:25.488

4 2:20.878 + 00.235 18:09:46.366

5 2:22.728 + 02.085 18:12:09.094

6 2:22.483 + 01.840 18:14:31.577

7 2:25.896 + 05.253 18:16:57.473

 Po. 5 - # 710 KRISTMAN K. + 19.832
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.890 + -00.-956 18:02:43.568

2 2:23.062 + 02.216 18:05:06.630

3 2:21.033 + 00.187 18:07:27.663

4 2:20.846 --------- 18:09:48.509

5 2:21.362 + 00.516 18:12:09.871

6 2:22.793 + 01.947 18:14:32.664

7 2:34.514 + 13.668 18:17:07.178

 Po. 6 - # 199 KATENDE M. + 24.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.304 + 00.699 18:02:44.982

2 2:20.619 + 00.014 18:05:05.601

3 2:20.605 --------- 18:07:26.206

4 2:20.874 + 00.269 18:09:47.080

5 2:21.039 + 00.434 18:12:08.119

6 2:23.998 + 03.393 18:14:32.117

7 2:39.229 + 18.624 18:17:11.346

 Po. 7 - # 797 HANSMAN J. + 24.335
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.411 + 03.652 18:02:50.089

2 2:24.259 + 01.500 18:05:14.348

3 2:23.518 + 00.759 18:07:37.866

4 2:23.499 + 00.740 18:10:01.365

5 2:23.148 + 00.389 18:12:24.513

6 2:24.409 + 01.650 18:14:48.922

7 2:22.759 --------- 18:17:11.681

 Po. 8 - # 9 KOLNOOKOV A. + 28.675
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.535 + 02.040 18:02:49.213

2 2:26.252 + 02.757 18:05:15.465

3 2:24.354 + 00.859 18:07:39.819

4 2:23.541 + 00.046 18:10:03.360

5 2:23.495 --------- 18:12:26.855

6 2:23.572 + 00.077 18:14:50.427

7 2:25.594 + 02.099 18:17:16.021

 Po. 9 - # 779 CELEJ J. + 34.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.762 + 05.565 18:02:52.440

2 2:24.904 + 01.707 18:05:17.344

3 2:23.874 + 00.677 18:07:41.218

4 2:23.197 --------- 18:10:04.415

5 2:25.238 + 02.041 18:12:29.653

6 2:24.880 + 01.683 18:14:54.533

7 2:26.947 + 03.750 18:17:21.480

 Po. 10 - # 792 FRIDRIHSONS G.+ 34.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.418 + 05.338 18:02:53.096

2 2:24.759 + 00.679 18:05:17.855

3 2:24.111 + 00.031 18:07:41.966

4 2:24.080 --------- 18:10:06.046

5 2:24.488 + 00.408 18:12:30.534

6 2:24.571 + 00.491 18:14:55.105

7 2:27.011 + 02.931 18:17:22.116

 Po. 11 - # 77 OFECK D. + 40.986
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.665 + 13.912 18:02:57.343

2 2:26.483 + 06.730 18:05:23.826

3 2:19.753 --------- 18:07:43.579

4 2:24.610 + 04.857 18:10:08.189

5 2:29.975 + 10.222 18:12:38.164

6 2:24.922 + 05.169 18:15:03.086

7 2:25.246 + 05.493 18:17:28.332

 Po. 12 - # 204 TORRES M. + 48.677
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.768 + -01.-547 18:02:47.446

2 2:25.315 --------- 18:05:12.761

3 2:25.930 + 00.615 18:07:38.691

4 2:27.574 + 02.259 18:10:06.265

5 2:30.319 + 05.004 18:12:36.584

6 2:31.598 + 06.283 18:15:08.182

7 2:27.841 + 02.526 18:17:36.023

 Po. 13 - # 108 OCHODNICKY S.+ 53.420
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.713 + -02.-215 18:02:46.391

2 2:24.928 --------- 18:05:11.319

3 2:29.289 + 04.361 18:07:40.608

4 2:28.846 + 03.918 18:10:09.454

5 2:27.565 + 02.637 18:12:37.019

6 2:33.082 + 08.154 18:15:10.101

7 2:30.665 + 05.737 18:17:40.766

 Po. 14 - # 12 KING A. + 53.458
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.299 + 00.110 18:02:48.977

2 2:39.636 + 14.447 18:05:28.613

3 2:25.189 --------- 18:07:53.802

4 2:27.316 + 02.127 18:10:21.118

5 2:25.703 + 00.514 18:12:46.821

6 2:26.761 + 01.572 18:15:13.582

7 2:27.222 + 02.033 18:17:40.804

 Po. 15 - # 121 SHINO N. + 1:04.464
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.735 + -03.-884 18:02:48.413

2 2:29.827 + 01.208 18:05:18.240

3 2:28.619 --------- 18:07:46.859

4 2:30.750 + 02.131 18:10:17.609

5 2:30.465 + 01.846 18:12:48.074

6 2:29.879 + 01.260 18:15:17.953

7 2:33.857 + 05.238 18:17:51.810

 Po. 16 - # 38 STOICHITU V. + 1:10.533
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.781 + -00.-261 18:02:51.459

2 2:28.042 --------- 18:05:19.501

3 2:28.517 + 00.475 18:07:48.018

4 2:30.716 + 02.674 18:10:18.734

5 2:30.713 + 02.671 18:12:49.447

6 2:34.495 + 06.453 18:15:23.942

7 2:33.937 + 05.895 18:17:57.879

 Po. 17 - # 36 SENCHEA D. + 1:16.950
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.269 + 03.904 18:02:56.947

2 2:30.145 + 00.780 18:05:27.092

3 2:29.365 --------- 18:07:56.457

4 2:30.778 + 01.413 18:10:27.235

5 2:33.559 + 04.194 18:13:00.794

6 2:32.529 + 03.164 18:15:33.323

7 2:30.973 + 01.608 18:18:04.296

 Po. 18 - # 110 BALABAN T. + 1:18.083
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.768 + 06.260 18:02:59.446

2 2:32.413 + 02.905 18:05:31.859

3 2:31.726 + 02.218 18:08:03.585

4 2:31.050 + 01.542 18:10:34.635

5 2:31.775 + 02.267 18:13:06.410

6 2:29.511 + 00.003 18:15:35.921

7 2:29.508 --------- 18:18:05.429

Fastest lap: 2:19.691 
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 Po. 19 - # 4 CALDERON ROJAS J.+ 1:25.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.214 + 05.295 18:02:55.892

2 2:26.919 --------- 18:05:22.811

3 2:29.491 + 02.572 18:07:52.302

4 2:31.811 + 04.892 18:10:24.113

5 2:32.000 + 05.081 18:12:56.113

6 2:29.200 + 02.281 18:15:25.313

7 2:47.884 + 20.965 18:18:13.197

 Po. 20 - # 211 MARKOV P. + 1:41.542
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.168 + 34.619 18:03:26.846

2 2:28.647 + 00.098 18:05:55.493

3 2:28.549 --------- 18:08:24.042

4 2:28.865 + 00.316 18:10:52.907

5 2:29.434 + 00.885 18:13:22.341

6 2:35.098 + 06.549 18:15:57.439

7 2:31.449 + 02.900 18:18:28.888

 Po. 21 - # 250 CIORICI G. + 1:49.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.242 + -01.-367 18:02:54.920

2 2:32.609 --------- 18:05:27.529

3 2:38.015 + 05.406 18:08:05.544

4 2:38.942 + 06.333 18:10:44.486

5 2:41.499 + 08.890 18:13:25.985

6 2:33.354 + 00.745 18:15:59.339

7 2:37.010 + 04.401 18:18:36.349

 Po. 22 - # 11 COCIU N. + 1:51.876
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.854 + 09.200 18:03:05.532

2 2:36.934 + 04.280 18:05:42.466

3 2:38.269 + 05.615 18:08:20.735

4 2:38.442 + 05.788 18:10:59.177

5 2:33.115 + 00.461 18:13:32.292

6 2:34.276 + 01.622 18:16:06.568

7 2:32.654 --------- 18:18:39.222

 Po. 23 - # 23 TRAKADAS K. + 1:57.245
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.544 + 03.212 18:03:02.222

2 2:35.332 --------- 18:05:37.554

3 2:36.913 + 01.581 18:08:14.467

4 2:39.213 + 03.881 18:10:53.680

5 2:35.504 + 00.172 18:13:29.184

6 2:38.012 + 02.680 18:16:07.196

7 2:37.395 + 02.063 18:18:44.591

 Po. 24 - # 19 KATENDE J. + 2:08.293
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.800 + -00.-313 18:03:01.478

2 2:39.912 + 01.799 18:05:41.390

3 2:38.113 --------- 18:08:19.503

4 2:40.380 + 02.267 18:10:59.883

5 2:38.370 + 00.257 18:13:38.253

6 2:39.248 + 01.135 18:16:17.501

7 2:38.138 + 00.025 18:18:55.639

 Po. 25 - # 228 PSAROGIANNIS E.+ 2:09.522
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.028 + 04.100 18:03:03.706

2 2:38.149 + 02.221 18:05:41.855

3 2:35.928 --------- 18:08:17.783

4 2:37.014 + 01.086 18:10:54.797

5 2:38.685 + 02.757 18:13:33.482

6 2:42.957 + 07.029 18:16:16.439

7 2:40.429 + 04.501 18:18:56.868

 Po. 26 - # 495 ENGSTROM E.+ 2:11.253
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.583 + 08.755 18:03:09.261

2 2:37.862 + 01.034 18:05:47.123

3 2:38.138 + 01.310 18:08:25.261

4 2:39.606 + 02.778 18:11:04.867

5 2:38.585 + 01.757 18:13:43.452

6 2:38.319 + 01.491 18:16:21.771

7 2:36.828 --------- 18:18:58.599

 Po. 27 - # 41 TOADER A. + 2:13.507
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.324 + 05.401 18:03:06.002

2 2:36.997 + 00.074 18:05:42.999

3 2:36.923 --------- 18:08:19.922

4 2:40.876 + 03.953 18:11:00.798

5 2:39.621 + 02.698 18:13:40.419

6 2:39.628 + 02.705 18:16:20.047

7 2:40.806 + 03.883 18:19:00.853

 Po. 28 - # 22 MIRZAHOSSEINI ZARAND M.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.368 + 02.976 18:03:05.046

2 2:39.807 + 01.415 18:05:44.853

3 2:38.392 --------- 18:08:23.245

4 3:09.307 + 30.915 18:11:32.552

5 2:52.644 + 14.252 18:14:25.196

6 2:54.685 + 16.293 18:17:19.881

 Po. 29 - # 158 CRISTESCU C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.497 + 06.586 18:03:15.175

2 2:47.001 + 02.090 18:06:02.176

3 2:44.911 --------- 18:08:47.087

4 2:46.987 + 02.076 18:11:34.074

5 3:01.961 + 17.050 18:14:36.035

6 2:50.369 + 05.458 18:17:26.404

 Po. 30 - # 51 STROUGKIS T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.748 + 07.731 18:03:08.426

2 2:37.811 + 00.794 18:05:46.237

3 2:37.017 --------- 18:08:23.254

4 2:40.564 + 03.547 18:11:03.818

5 2:38.667 + 01.650 18:13:42.485

6 3:50.050 + 1:13.033 18:17:32.535

 Po. 31 - # 678 VAINIO J. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 5:07.284 + 2:28.621 18:05:30.962

2 2:39.115 + 00.452 18:08:10.077

3 2:43.346 + 04.683 18:10:53.423

4 2:43.914 + 05.251 18:13:37.337

5 2:38.663 --------- 18:16:16.000

 Po. 32 - # 528 KRYSZTOFORSKI K.+ 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.456 + -02.-302 18:02:43.134

2 2:21.758 --------- 18:05:04.892

3 2:22.086 + 00.328 18:07:26.978

Fastest lap: 2:19.691 
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